
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Joel O'halleron - (167141) - York City Baths Club - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.89 705 F 31/07/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:04.09 699 F 02/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:04.28 692 F 05/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:04.59 682 H 02/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:04.71 679 H 28/01/18 Burns Meet 2018 Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:04.74 678 H 31/07/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:04.82 675 F 19/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

1:05.00 670 F 04/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:05.00 670 F 04/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:05.01 669 F 01/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:05.13 666 F 06/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:05.13 666 F 06/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:05.31 660 H 27/01/19 Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:05.33 659 F 18/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

1:05.42 657 H 18/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

1:05.44 656 H 01/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:05.47 655 F 01/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:05.56 653 C 25/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Derwentside 1

1:05.65 650 F 01/04/17 City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017 Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:05.65 650 F 26/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Derwentside 1

1:05.68 649 H 25/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:05.71 648 H 28/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Derwentside 1

1:05.73 648 H 31/07/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:05.77 646 F 22/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Derwentside 1

1:05.85 644 H 05/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:05.86 644 F 21/02/20 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

1:05.87 643 F 24/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Derwentside 1
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1:05.87 643 F 24/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:05.97 640 H 26/01/20 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020 Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:06.02 639 H 01/04/17 City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017 Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:06.03 639 C 28/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Derwentside 1

1:06.05 638 H 19/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

1:06.07 638 F 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:06.20 634 H 16/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Derwentside 1

1:06.24 633 F 30/05/15 City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:06.28 632 F 31/07/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:06.34 630 H 30/05/15 City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:06.34 630 H 26/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Derwentside 1

1:06.41 628 H 20/02/20 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

1:06.42 628 F 07/02/15 Northumberland & Durham County Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:06.49 626 H 25/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Derwentside 1

1:06.65 621 H 14/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:06.73 619 H 04/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:06.73 619 H 04/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:06.74 619 H 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:06.79 617 H 06/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:06.79 617 H 06/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:06.86 615 H 07/02/15 Northumberland & Durham County Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:06.96 612 H 14/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Derwentside 1

1:07.26 604 H 31/01/16 Burns Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:07.41 600 H 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:07.42 600 H 25/01/15 Burns Open Meet 2015 Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:07.43 600 H 01/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:07.51 598 S 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:07.54 597 H 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Derwentside 1

1:07.56 596 F 10/05/15 ASA North East Regional Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:07.91 587 H 10/05/15 ASA North East Regional Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:08.10 582 H 05/05/13 ASA North East Youth & Senior Championship Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:08.12 582 F 05/05/13 ASA North East Youth & Senior Championship Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:08.19 580 F 04/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:08.35 576 H 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:08.37 575 H 19/03/16 Seraing Swimming Grand Prix 2016 Belgium Derwentside 1

1:08.40 575 F 08/03/14 Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:08.46 573 H 04/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:08.78 565 S 20/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:08.81 564 H 22/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Derwentside 1

1:08.87 563 H 20/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:09.08 558 F 27/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:09.18 555 H 08/03/14 Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:09.34 551 F 16/02/13 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:09.66 544 H 16/02/13 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:09.85 539 H 27/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:09.90 538 F 05/02/12 Northumberland & Durham Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:10.12 533 F 03/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:10.49 525 H 30/06/12 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Liverpool Derwentside 1

1:10.90 516 H 03/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:11.35 506 H 05/02/12 Northumberland & Durham Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:13.72 459 H 29/01/12 ASA Northern Zonal Meet Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:15.53 427 H 20/02/11 Northumberland & Durham Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:15.79 422 H 01/05/11 BG North East Region Youth & Senior Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:16.13 417 F 20/02/11 Northumberland & Durham Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1
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1:16.29 414 H 18/07/10 Sunderland Non National Qualifier Meet Sunderland Derwentside 3

1:16.92 404 H 16/10/10 Borough of Stockton Open Leeds Derwentside 1

1:20.45 353 H 21/02/10 Northumberland & Durham Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:22.53 327 H 06/06/09 ASNER Bagcat Championship Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:22.54 327 F 06/06/09 ASNER Bagcat Championship Sheffield Derwentside 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:05.86 644 F 21/02/20 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

1:06.41 628 H 20/02/20 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

1:05.97 640 H 26/01/20 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020 Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:03.89 705 F 31/07/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:04.74 678 H 31/07/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:05.56 653 C 25/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Derwentside 1

1:06.49 626 H 25/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Derwentside 1

1:06.20 634 H 16/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Derwentside 1

1:05.31 660 H 27/01/19 Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:06.28 632 F 31/07/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:05.73 648 H 31/07/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:05.65 650 F 26/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Derwentside 1

1:06.34 630 H 26/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Derwentside 1

1:05.68 649 H 25/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:05.87 643 F 24/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:05.33 659 F 18/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

1:05.42 657 H 18/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

1:04.71 679 H 28/01/18 Burns Meet 2018 Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:06.65 621 H 14/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:04.28 692 F 05/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:05.85 644 H 05/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:04.09 699 F 02/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:04.59 682 H 02/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:06.03 639 C 28/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Derwentside 1

1:05.71 648 H 28/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Derwentside 1

1:05.65 650 F 01/04/17 City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017 Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:06.02 639 H 01/04/17 City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017 Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:07.54 597 H 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Derwentside 1

1:04.82 675 F 19/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

1:06.05 638 H 19/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

1:05.00 670 F 04/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:05.00 670 F 04/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:06.73 619 H 04/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:06.73 619 H 04/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:05.01 669 F 01/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:05.44 656 H 01/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:05.77 646 F 22/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Derwentside 1

1:08.81 564 H 22/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Derwentside 1

1:05.47 655 F 01/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:07.43 600 H 01/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:08.37 575 H 19/03/16 Seraing Swimming Grand Prix 2016 Belgium Derwentside 1

1:05.13 666 F 06/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:05.13 666 F 06/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:06.79 617 H 06/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:06.79 617 H 06/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1
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1:07.26 604 H 31/01/16 Burns Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:06.07 638 F 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:06.74 619 H 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:06.24 633 F 30/05/15 City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:06.34 630 H 30/05/15 City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:07.56 596 F 10/05/15 ASA North East Regional Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:07.91 587 H 10/05/15 ASA North East Regional Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:06.96 612 H 14/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Derwentside 1

1:06.42 628 F 07/02/15 Northumberland & Durham County Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:06.86 615 H 07/02/15 Northumberland & Durham County Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:07.42 600 H 25/01/15 Burns Open Meet 2015 Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:07.51 598 S 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:07.41 600 H 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:08.19 580 F 04/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:08.46 573 H 04/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:08.40 575 F 08/03/14 Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:09.18 555 H 08/03/14 Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:08.35 576 H 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:08.12 582 F 05/05/13 ASA North East Youth & Senior Championship Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:08.10 582 H 05/05/13 ASA North East Youth & Senior Championship Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:09.34 551 F 16/02/13 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:09.66 544 H 16/02/13 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:09.08 558 F 27/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:09.85 539 H 27/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:08.78 565 S 20/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:08.87 563 H 20/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:10.49 525 H 30/06/12 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Liverpool Derwentside 1

1:10.12 533 F 03/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:10.90 516 H 03/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:09.90 538 F 05/02/12 Northumberland & Durham Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:11.35 506 H 05/02/12 Northumberland & Durham Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:13.72 459 H 29/01/12 ASA Northern Zonal Meet Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:15.79 422 H 01/05/11 BG North East Region Youth & Senior Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:16.13 417 F 20/02/11 Northumberland & Durham Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:15.53 427 H 20/02/11 Northumberland & Durham Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:16.92 404 H 16/10/10 Borough of Stockton Open Leeds Derwentside 1

1:16.29 414 H 18/07/10 Sunderland Non National Qualifier Meet Sunderland Derwentside 3

1:20.45 353 H 21/02/10 Northumberland & Durham Sunderland Derwentside 1

1:22.54 327 F 06/06/09 ASNER Bagcat Championship Sheffield Derwentside 1

1:22.53 327 H 06/06/09 ASNER Bagcat Championship Sheffield Derwentside 1
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